
Date Advisor Sender Company  

02/07/2024 13:14 SAST TMS ID 63304802 DELAY AT PICK / DROP LOCATION Bontle Ramfolo HEINEKEN BEVERAGES  

Additional Message

order issue , as per site truck will not be loaded

Recipients

Simo Ndabezitha HEINEKEN BEVERAGES Yes No simo.ndabezitha@heineken.com

Louis Beylefeld LIQUOR RUNNER PRIMARY DISTRIBUTION (PTY) LTD Yes Yes louis.beylefeld@lrsa.co.za

Brent Chetty HEINEKEN BEVERAGES Yes Yes Brent.chetty@distell.co.za

Sisipo Mngeni HEINEKEN BEVERAGES Yes Yes sisipo.mngeni@distell.co.za

Beauline Arendse HEINEKEN BEVERAGES Yes Yes Beauline.Arendse@heineken.com

Basani Machumele HEINEKEN BEVERAGES Yes Yes Basani.Machumele@heineken.com
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